St Luke Catholic School

2018-19 DRAFT CALENDAR 2.0

AUGUST 2018

Tuesday, July 31
Wednesday, August 1
Friday, August 3rd — 4th
Monday, August 6
Tuesday, August 7
Wednesday, August 8-10t
Monday, August 13

Wednesday, August 15

Thursday, August 16
Friday, August 17
Tuesday, August 21
Thursday, August 23

SEPTEMBER 2018

Monday, September 3
Wednesday, September 5
Saturday, September 8
Wednesday, September 12

OCTOBER 2018

Wednesday, October 10
Friday, October 12
Monday, October 15
Thursday, October 18
Thursday, October 18 -19th
Thursday, October 25-29th

ST.LUKE

CATHOLIC

New Teacher Orientation
School Opens for Staff
Garage Sale in Gymnasium
School Office Opens

Staff Retreat

Staff Development Days (8 - Smekens, 9th - PD, 10th - Workday)
RamQuest (New Families Only) @ 9-11am,

Ice Cream Social (All Families) @ 11am-12pm

Meet the Teacher (Returning Families) @ 12-2pm

1st Day of School!

Opening Mass @ 11:30am

Kindergarten early dismissal @ 1pm this week
Welcome “Buddy” Mass @ 8:15am

PTO Trash Bag Sale Starts

K-6 Back to School Night @ 7pm

7-8 Back to School Night @ 7pm

Labor Day Holiday / No School!
School Picture Day

Confirmation @ 5:30pm at St. Luke
Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm

Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm

Q1 Ends

Q2 Begins

Feast of St. Luke; Mass @ 8:15am

Parent Teacher Conferences / Early Release @ 1pm

Fall Break
(*Monday, October 29 is a Staff Development Day for Teachers)

TBD - 8th Grade DC (tentatively Oct 22nd -24th)

NOVEMBER 2018

Wednesday, November 14

Wednesday, November 21-23rd

DECEMBER 2018

Wednesday, December 12
Friday, December 21

Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm
Thanksgiving Holiday / No School!

Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm

Q2 Ends

Closing Mass @ 11:30am

Early Dismissal for Christmas Holiday @ 1pm

Saturday, Dec. 22 - Monday, Jan. 7 Christmas Break / No School!
TBD - 2nd Grade First Reconciliation

1/10/18

{KEY: BLUE = Early Dismissal or No School. GREEN = Staff Development.}



St Luke Cattolic Sctool

2018-19 DRAFT CALENDAR 2.0

ST.LUKE

JANUARY 2019

Monday, January 7
Tuesday, January 8

Wednesday, January 16

Monday, January 21
Monday, January 28

FEBRUARY 2019
Wednesday, February 13

Monday, February 18

MARCH 2019

Wednesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 13
Friday, March 15
Monday, March 18
Friday, March 29 until
Friday, April 5

APRIL 2019

Monday, April 8
Monday, April 15
TBD*

Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22

Wednesday, May 8
Friday, May 17
Friday, May 24
Monday, May 27
Tuesday, May 28
Friday, May 31

JUNE 2019

Monday, June 3
Wednesday, June 26
Friday, June 21

CATHOLIC

No School! / Staff Development Day SCHOOL

School Resumes; Q3 Begins

Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm
MLK Holiday/ No School! (Flex Day)
Catholic Schools Week Begins!

Spirit Day / Early Release @ 2pm
President’s Day Holiday / No School! (Flex Day)

Ash Wednesday Mass @ 8:15am
Spirit Day / Early Dismissal @ 2pm
Q3 Ends

Q4 Begins

Spring Break

School Resumes

Holy Week Begins

Spirit Day / Early Dismissal @ 1pm

Passion Play @ 7pm

Holy Thursday

Good Friday / Passion Play @ 10am /Early Dismissal @ 12pm
Easter Sunday

Easter Monday Holiday / No School! (Flex Day)

TBD - Walkathon, ISTEP+, Early Release/Spirit Day will be based upon ISTEP testing window
MAY 2019

Spirit Day / Early Dismissal @ 2pm
May Crowning of Mary @ 9am

Last Day for 8th Grade Students
Memorial Day Holiday / No School!
8th Grade Graduation Mass @ 5:30pm
Q4 Ends / Last Day of School!

Closing Mass @ 11:30am

Early Dismissal @ 1pm

School Begins Summer Office Hours
Hot Dog Night
School Office Closes

1/10/18

{KEY: BLUE = Early Dismissal or No School. GREEN = Staff Development.}
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ednesday, September 12 @ 5

Wednesday, October 10 @ 2pm
Thursday, October 18 @ 1pm
Friday, October 19 @ 1pm
Wednesday, November 14 @ 2pm
Wednesday, December 12 @ 2pm
Friday, December 21 @ 1pm
Wednesday, January 16 @ 2pm
Wednesday, February 13 @ 2pm
Wednesday, March 13 @ 2pm
Wednesday, TBD @ 2pm

Friday, April 19 @ 12pm
Wednesday, May 8 @ 2pm
Friday, May 31 @ 1pm

ST.LUKE

CATHOLIC

Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
Parent Teacher Conferences
Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Beginning of Christmas Holiday!
Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Good Friday

Spirit Day

Last Day of School!

1/10/18

{KEY: BLUE = Early Dismissal or No School. GREEN = Staff Development.}



